Floribunda Palms & Exotics
WINTER 2018 Price List

Jeff & Suchin Marcus, Owners
P.O. Box 635

Mountain View , Hawaii 96771
Nursery (808) 966-8003

Toll Free (866) 966-8003
www.floribundapalms.com
info@floribundapalms.com

Order Minimums
Domestic: $100.00
Foreign: $300.00

We have limited quantities of unlisted, rare species in the nursery. Phone for availability.

New Seedlings and Plants

The following seedings should be available . Call Jeff Marcus at 866-966-8003, or send email to
info@floribundapalms.com for details.

Areca tunku sdlg $8.00 Clinosperma vaginata (in pot) $20.00
Basselinia sordida (in pot) $20.00 Cyphokentia cerifera (Moratia) 4inch $20.00
Coccothrinax moaensis sdlg $7.00 Dypsis baronii (Antsirabe) sdlg $4.00
Coccothrinax orientalis sdlg $7.00 Geonoma baculifera sdlg in pot $12.50
Coccothrinax salvatoris (blue) sdlg $10.00 Geonoma atrovirens (Tamandua) 4inch $25.00
Copernicia rigida (blue) sdlg $12.00 Hydriastele selebica 2inch pot $10.00

Seedlings on Special with a Quantity Discount
Order at least 50 plants of any item listed below and receive a special quantity discount. Call Jeff Marcus at 866-

966-8003, or send email to info@floribundapalms.com for details.

Please note:

All our palms are Hawaii certified (grown in sterile medium on benches), certified "burrowing nematode free"
and are cleared for world export. All foreign orders are charged for a phytosanitary certificate. Cycads are
certified for domestic orders only. Some substitutions may be necessary. Please list second choices and include
your telephone number and date on the order form. All orders are shipped bareroot in moist sphagnum via UPS,
U.S. Express Mail or Air Cargo. Payment is required before shipping. All shipping charges will be billed to the
customer at time of shipment. Included in the shipping charge is a packing and handling charge, which varies
according to the order size. We offer discounts on quantity orders of single species. Please inquire!


http://www.floribundapalms.com/
mailto:info@floribundapalms.com
mailto:info@floribundapalms.com
mailto:info@floribundapalms.com
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Floribunda Palms & Exotics Order Form

Minimum: domestic orders - $100.00

Minimum: foreign orders  $300.00

Page 2

ltem #

Genus/Species

Quantity

Price.

Total

If weareout of itemsyou ordered, please list acceptable substitutes below.

Floribunda Palms & Exotics
P.O. Box 635

Mt. View, HI 96771

(808) 966-8003 Nursery
(866) 966-8003 Toll-Free

Email: info@floribundapalms.com
Your Te: ( )

Date: /I

Your Name:

Your Address:

Your email:
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Palms

Plant Name

Acanthophoenix crinita
Acanthophoenix rubra
Actinokentia divaricata

Adonidia merrillii (variegated)
Aiphanes horrida (A.caryotifolia)
Allagoptera arenaria
Archontophoenix purpurea
Archontophoenix tuckerii

Areca hutchinsoniana

Areca ipot

Areca latiloba

Areca macrocalyx (red crownshaft)
Areca multifida

Areca novohibernica

Areca oxycarpa (dwarf)

Areca recurvata

Areca sp. Warbo

Areca tunku

Areca vestiaria

Areca vestiaria (red leaf form)
Areca vestiaria (yellow crownshaft)
Arenga australasica

Arenga undulatifolia

Asterogyne martiana

Asterogyne spicata

Astrocaryum faranae

Astrocaryum vulgare

Bactris militaris

Balaka longirostris

Balaka microcarpa

Basselinia eriostachys (drip tip leaf)
Basselinia glabrata

Basselinia pancheri

Basselinia sordida (in pot)
Beccariophoenix alfredii (high plateau)
Beccariophoenix fenestralis (window)
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Bentinckia condapanna
Bismarckia nobilis (silver)
Borassodendron machadonis
Brahea dulcis

Brassiophoenix drymophloeoides
Burretiokentia dumasii
Burretiokentia grandiflora
Burretiokentia hapala
Burretiokentia vieillardii
Calyptrocalyx archboldianus
Calyptrocalyx caudiculatus
Calyptrocalyx elegans var. boalak
Calyptrocalyx forbesii
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Beccariophoenix madagascariensis(no window)

Seedling

$3.00
$2.50

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$6.50
$3.00

$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$3.00
$8.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$10.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$20.00

$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$10.00
$3.50
$3.00
$6.00

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$5.00
$2.50
$4.00

Legend: L = Limited, R = Rare Page 3
Notes 4-inch Notes 1-gallon Notes
$10.00
$15.00 $20.00
$5.00 $10.00
$7.00 New
$5.00 $10.00 New
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
New, L
$5.00  New
$6.00 $10.00
New, L
New
$5.00
L
$5.00
$6.00 $10.00 L
$7.00
New
$5.50 $12.00
$5.00 $10.00
$5.00
$6.00 New $12.00
New
New, L
New $12.00
$10.00 $15.00
$5.00 New $10.00 L
$5.00 $12.00
$5.00 L

Toll-Free (866) 966-8003 - Local (808) 966-8003 - www.FloribundaPalms.com - Info@FloribundaPalms.com



Floribunda Palms & Exotics — WINTER 2018 Price List

Palms

#
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Plant Name

Calyptrocalyx hollrungii
Calyptrocalyx laxiflorus
Calyptrocalyx leptostachys (salmon leaf)
Calyptrocalyx micholitzii
Calyptrocalyx multifidus(C."Puah")
Calyptrocalyx pachystachys
Calyptrocalyx pachystachys "mottled"
Calyptrocalyx polyphyllus
Calyptrocalyx sp. "Kal Keiyik"
Calyptrocalyx sp. "Mara"
Calyptrocalyx sp. Sanumb
Calyptrocalyx sp.Kainlas(split leaf)
Calyptrocalyx sp.South Naru lIs.
Calyptrocalyx spicatus
Calyptrocalyx yamutumune
Calyptronoma plumeriana
Calyptronoma rivalis

Carpoxylon macrospermum
Caryota mitis

Caryota monostachya

Caryota obtusa (gigas)

Caryota ophiopellis

Chamaedorea arenbergiana
Chamaedorea deckeriana
Chamaedorea elegans
Chamaedorea ernesti-augustii
Chamaedorea geonomiformis
Chamaedorea metallica
Chamaedorea tenella
Chambeyronia hookeri
Chambeyronia macrocarpa
Chuniophoenix hainanensis
Chuniophoenix nana
Clinosperma vaginata(Brongniartikentia)
Clinostigma gronophyllum
Clinostigma ponapense
Clinostigma savoryanum
Coccothrinax clarensis var. clarensis
Coccothrinax macroglossa
Coccothrinax miraguama
Coccothrinax moaensis
Coccothrinax orientalis
Coccothrinax spirituana (blue)
Copernicia berteroana

Copernicia glabrescens
Copernicia hospita (blue form)
Copernicia prunifera (blue)
Copernicia rigida(blue)

Corypha umbraculifera

Corypha utan

Seedling
$2.00
$6.00
$3.00

$10.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$10.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$5.00
$1.50
$5.00
$3.00
$8.00
$3.50
$5.00
$2.00

$3.00
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$20.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.50
$5.00
$6.00
$2.50
$7.00
$7.00
$10.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$4.00
$12.00
$5.00

Notes

New

New, L, R
New

New

New, L
New, L, R
New, R

New
New

New, R, L

Legend: L = Limited, R = Rare Page 4

4-inch
$5.00

$5.50

$5.00

$5.00

$8.00

$6.50

$5.00
$7.50

$5.50
$5.00

$8.00
$6.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$6.00

$5.50

$8.00

Notes

New

New, L

New

Toll-Free (866) 966-8003 - Local (808) 966-8003 - www.FloribundaPalms.com - Info@FloribundaPalms.com

1-gallon Notes

$10.00

$12.00
$10.00

$10.00 New
$12.00 L

$12.00
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Palms

#
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Plant Name

Cyphokentia cerifera(Moratia)
Cyphophoenix alba
Cyphophoenix elegans
Cyphophoenix nucele
Cyphosperma balansae
Cyphosperma naboutinense
Cyphosperma trichospadix
Deckenia nobilis

Dictyosperma album var. rubrum
Dictyosperma furfuraceum
Drymophloeus sp. "Irian Jaya"
Dypsis aff. schatzii

Dypsis albofarinosa (was sp. white petiole)
Dypsis ambositrae (Madagascar seed)
Dypsis ampasindavae

Dypsis arenarum

Dypsis baronii

Dypsis baronii (Antsirabe)
Dypsis basilonga

Dypsis bejouf(broadleaf form)
Dypsis boiviniana

Dypsis bosseri

Dypsis carlsmithii (Stumpy)
Dypsis concinna

Dypsis corniculata

Dypsis decaryi

Dypsis decipiens

Dypsis dransfieldii

Dypsis fibrosa

Dypsis forficifolia(remotiflora)
Dypsis heteromorpha

Dypsis hiarakae

Dypsis hovomantsina

Dypsis ifanadianae

Dypsis lanceolata

Dypsis lastelliana

Dypsis leptocheilos

Dypsis leucomalla (D.sp.white)
Dypsis linearis

Dypsis lutescens

Dypsis mahajanga (a landscaping beauty)
Dypsis malcolmberi

Dypsis mananjarensis (True Mealybug)
Dypsis marojejyi(Madagascar foxtail)
Dypsis minuta

Dypsis mirabilis(True form)
Dypsis nauseosa

Dypsis onilahensis

Dypsis ovobontsira

Dypsis paludosa(True form)

Seedling

$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$7.00
$3.00
$2.00

$2.50
$6.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00

$3.50
$3.00
$5.00
$2.50

$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

$4.00
$1.50

$3.00
$5.00

$3.50
$3.00

$3.00

Notes

New

New

New

New, L, R

New

New

Legend: L = Limited, R = Rare

4-inch
$20.00
$10.00
$6.00
$7.50
$8.00
$7.00

$6.00

$5.00
$7.00
$5.50
$5.00

$7.00
$8.00

$5.00
$5.50

$7.00

$6.50
$7.50

$6.50
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00

$5.00

$15.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.50
$6.00

Page 5

Notes Notes

New, R

1-gallon

$15.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00

$15.00
$10.00

$10.00 L

$12.50
$12.00

$10.00 New

$10.00 New, L

New

$12.50
$12.50
$12.00

$10.00

$15.00 New, L

New
$12.00

Toll-Free (866) 966-8003 - Local (808) 966-8003 - www.FloribundaPalms.com - Info@FloribundaPalms.com
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Palms

#
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Plant Name

Dypsis pembana

Dypsis pembana (solitary)

Dypsis pilulifera(D.Jurassic Park)
Dypsis pinnatifrons

Dypsis plumosa

Dypsis prestoniana

Dypsis psammophila

Dypsis rivularis (true form, pink c.s.)
Dypsis robusta

Dypsis saintelucei

Dypsis sp. "Mayotte Island"

Dypsis sp. bef.(Slick Willy)

Dypsis sp. lafazamanga

Dypsis sp. orange crush(D.pilulifera)
Dypsis sp."Baby Red Stems"

Dypsis sp.lafa

Dypsis utilis

Euterpe edulis

Euterpe oleracea

Euterpe precatoria "variegata"
Euterpe sp.orange crownshaft
Geonoma atrovirens (tamandua)
Geonoma baculifera

Geonoma cuneata v. indivisa
Geonoma mooreana

Geonoma schottiana

Geonoma sp. (entire leaf)
Heterospathe barfodii (H.glauca)l
Heterospathe brevicaulis
Heterospathe cagayanensis
Heterospathe califrons (in pot)
Heterospathe delicatula
Heterospathe intermedia
Heterospathe longipes (Alsmithia)
Heterospathe philippinensis
Heterospathe phillipsii

Hydriastele affinis

Hydriastele beguinii (Siphokentia)
Hydriastele beguinii Obi Is. form
Hydriastele dransfieldii (Siphokentia)
Hydriastele flabellata (Gronophyllum)
Hydriastele kasesa

Hydriastele pinangoides "Highland"
Hydriastele pinangoides (Gronophyllum)
Hydriastele rostrata

Hydriastele selebica (Gronophyllum)
Hyophorbe indica

Hyophorbe indica (red)

Hyophorbe lagenicaulis

Hyophorbe verschaffeltii

Seedling
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00

$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00

$12.50

$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00

$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$8.00
$2.00
$3.00

$3.00
$10.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00

Legend: L = Limited, R = Rare

4-inch
$5.00

Notes
New

$5.00
$5.00

$6.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
R $6.00
$5.00
$6.00

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$25.00

New, R
$8.00

$5.00

$35.00
$6.50

$6.00

$5.00
$5.50

New, R
$4.50

$6.00

New, L, R

$5.50
$5.50

Page 6

Notes 1-gallon Notes
$12.00 New
New $12.00 L
L
$12.50
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
L
$15.00
R
$15.00
New
$10.00
L $12.00
New
New, R
New, L, R
New, L
L
New
$10.00

Toll-Free (866) 966-8003 - Local (808) 966-8003 - www.FloribundaPalms.com - Info@FloribundaPalms.com
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Palms

#
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Plant Name

Iguanura bicornis

Iguanura geonomiformis
Iguanura multifida
Iguanura palmuncula
Iguanura piahensis
Iguanura speciosa
Iguanura tenuis

Iguanura wallichiana
Iriartea deltoidea

Itaya amicorum
Johannesteijsmannia altifrons
Kentiopsis oliviformis
Kentiopsis pyriformis
Laccospadix australasicus
Lanonia dasyantha (Licuala)
Lanonia magalonii (Licuala)
Latania loddigesii

Lemurophoenix halleuxii (domestic seed)

Licuala aurantiaca (Thai wild-collected)
Licuala distans

Licuala elegans

Licuala grandis

Licuala kunstleri

Licuala mapu

Licuala peltata var. peltata
Licuala platydactyla

Licuala ramsayi

Licuala rumphii

Licuala sallehana

Licuala triphylla

Loxoccocus rupicola
Lytocaryum weddellianum
Marojejya darianii

Mauritia flexuosa

Maxburretia furtadoana
Neonicholsonia watsonii
Neoveitchia storckii
Nephrosperma vanhoutteanum
Normanbya normanbyi
Oenocarpus mapora

Orania decipiens var. montana
Orania palindan

Orania sylvicola

Orania trispatha

Oraniopsis appendiculata
Phoenicophorium borsigianum
Pholidostachys pulchra
Pinanga adangensis

Pinanga batanensis (P.l.)
Pinanga caesia

Seedling
$6.50
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00

$3.00
$5.00

$15.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$12.00
$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$2.50

$3.00
$4.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

Notes

New

New

Legend: L = Limited, R = Rare Page 7

4-inch

$5.00
$10.00

$8.00
$5.00
$6.00
$25.00

$20.00

$5.00
$6.50
$6.00
$5.50

$5.00

$20.00

$6.50
$5.50
$6.50
$8.00
$10.00
$6.50
$7.50

$5.00
$10.00

$8.00
$12.00
$8.00
$6.50

Notes

New, L

New

New, R

New

New

Toll-Free (866) 966-8003 - Local (808) 966-8003 - www.FloribundaPalms.com - Info@FloribundaPalms.com

1-gallon Notes

$10.00 L
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$8.00
$45.00

$15.00
$12.50

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50 L

$12.50 New
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Palms

#
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Plant Name

Pinanga coronata (blunt leaf form)
Pinanga disticha

Pinanga heterophylla

Pinanga insignis

Pinanga javana

Pinanga kanchanaburiensis

Pinanga maculata

Pinanga philippinensis

Pinanga philippinensis (compact)
Pinanga polymorpha

Pinanga punicea

Pinanga rumphiana

Pinanga sierramadreana

Pinanga sobolifera

Pinanga sp. (Thai mottled)

Pinanga speciosa (purple crown shaft)
Pinanga yellow crownshaft
Polyandrococos caudescens
Ponapea ledermanniana (Ptychosperma)
Prestoea montana

Pritchardia beccariana

Pritchardia hillebrandii (green)
Pritchardia lowreyana

Pritchardia martii

Pritchardia perlmanii(domestic seed)
Pritchardia schattaueri (domestic seed)
Ptychococcus lepidotus
Ptychosperma caryotoides
Ptychosperma cuneatum

Ravenea glauca

Ravenea hildebrandtii

Ravenea sambiranensis

Reinhardtia gracilis

Reinhardtia latisecta

Reinhardtia latisecta var Compacta(New Specie)

Rhopaloblaste augusta
Rhopaloblaste elegans
Roscheria melanochaetes
Roystonea oleracea

Roystonea regia

Saribus rotundifolia (Livistona)
Satakentia liukiuensis
Schippia concolor

Socratea salizarii

Syagrus amara

Syagrus botryophora

Syagrus cardenasii X Queen F-2
Syagrus orinocensis

Syagrus pseudococos

Syagrus ruschiana

Seedling Notes

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$6.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00

$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$1.50
$1.75
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00

$2.00
$3.00

$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$3.00
$8.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.50

New

New

New

New

Legend: L = Limited, R = Rare Page 8

4-inch
$5.50

$5.00
$6.00

$5.50
$6.00

$6.50

$5.00
$5.50

$6.50
$8.00
$7.00

$5.50
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$6.50
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

$5.50

Notes

New

New, L

New

Toll-Free (866) 966-8003 - Local (808) 966-8003 - www.FloribundaPalms.com - Info@FloribundaPalms.com

1-gallon Notes
$12.50

$10.00

$12.50
$12.50

$8.50
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Palms
# Plant Name Seedling Notes 4-inch Notes 1-gallon Notes
301 Syagrus sancona (Colombian foxtail) $5.50 L
302 Syagrus schizophylla $2.00
303 Thrinax parviflora $2.00
304 Trachycarpus wagnerianus $7.00
305 Veitchia metiti (Rare) $4.00
306 Veitchia vitiensis $2.50
307 Verschaffeltia splendida $5.00
308 Wallichia disticha $2.00
309 Wallichia marianneae $5.00
Cycads
# Plant Name Seedling Notes 4-inch Notes 1-gallon Notes
310 Encephalartos concinnus $15.00
311 Zamia furfuracea $4.00
312 Zamia standleyi $15.00 L
Exotics
# Plant Name Seedling Notes 4-inch Notes 1-gallon Notes
313 Brownea macrophylla $10.00 L
314 Pandanus tectorius $5.00
315 Pandanus utilis $4.00
316 Ravenala madagascariensis $3.00 New $5.00
317 Ravenala sp. Ambanja $3.00 New
318 Saraca thaipingensis x asoca $7.00 L

Toll-Free (866) 966-8003 - Local (808) 966-8003 - www.FloribundaPalms.com - Info@FloribundaPalms.com



